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Date Start Event Name Group Location
Tue 09/03/2024 4:30 pm V GSO H Peoples Academy Varsity Girls Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Wed 09/04/2024 5:30 pm V FH H U-32 Varsity Field Hockey Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Field Hockey

Field
Thu 09/05/2024 4:00 pm Golf @ Vergennes (Basin Harbor) Varsity Golf Basin Harbor Resort
Tue 09/10/2024 4:00 pm V FH H Rice Varsity Field Hockey Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Field Hockey

Field
Thu 09/12/2024 4:00 pm Golf Home Match @ Basin Harbor Varsity Golf Basin Harbor Resort
Tue 09/17/2024 3:30 pm HS/MS XC Home Meet MS Cross Country

HS Cross Country
Mt Abraham Union High School > Cross Country Trails

Wed 09/18/2024 4:00 pm V FH H Mt. Mansfield Varsity Field Hockey Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Field Hockey
Field

Sat 09/21/2024 9:00 am V BSO H Rice Varsity Boys Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Sat 09/21/2024 10:00 am V FH H Colchester Varsity Field Hockey Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Field Hockey

Field
Sat 09/21/2024 11:00 am V GSO H Rice Varsity Girls Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Sat 09/21/2024 1:00 pm V FB H Otter Valley Varsity Football Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Football Field
Tue 09/24/2024 4:00 pm Golf Home Match @ Basin Harbor Varsity Golf Basin Harbor Resort
Thu 09/26/2024 4:00 pm V FH H CVU Varsity Field Hockey Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Field Hockey

Field
Thu 09/26/2024 4:30 pm V BSO H Milton Varsity Boys Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Sat 09/28/2024 10:00 am V GSO H Milton Varsity Girls Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Sat 09/28/2024 1:00 pm V FB H Missisquoi Varsity Football Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Football Field
Mon 09/30/2024 4:00 pm V FH H Middlebury Varsity Field Hockey Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Field Hockey

Field
Fri 10/04/2024 4:00 pm V GSO H Fair Haven Varsity Girls Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Sat 10/05/2024 10:00 am V BSO H Missisquoi Varsity Boys Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Sat 10/05/2024 1:00 pm V FB H BFA Fairfax Varsity Football Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Football Field
Mon 10/07/2024 4:00 pm V GSO H Middlebury Varsity Girls Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Thu 10/10/2024 4:00 pm V FH H South Burlington Varsity Field Hockey Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Field Hockey

Field
Fri 10/11/2024 4:00 pm V BSO H Middlebury Varsity Boys Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Sat 10/12/2024 1:00 pm V FB H Milton Varsity Football Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Football Field
Mon 10/14/2024 4:00 pm V BSO H GMVS Varsity Boys Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Fri 10/18/2024 4:00 pm V GSO H Vergennes Varsity Girls Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Sat 10/19/2024 10:00 am V BSO H Vergennes Varsity Boys Soccer Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Soccer Field
Fri 12/27/2024 7:00 pm V BB H MSJ Varsity Boys Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Wed 01/08/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Randolph Varsity Boys Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Sat 01/11/2025 12:30 pm V GBB H Otter Valley Varsity Girls Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
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Tue 01/14/2025 6:00 pm HS & MS Wrestling Home Meet Varsity Wrestling

MS Wrestling
JV Wrestling

Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym

Sat 01/18/2025 12:30 pm V BB H Otter Valley Varsity Boys Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Tue 01/21/2025 6:00 pm HS & MS Wrestling Home Meet Varsity Wrestling

MS Wrestling
JV Wrestling

Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym

Wed 01/22/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Enosburg Varsity Boys Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Fri 01/24/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Colchester Varsity Girls Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Sat 01/25/2025 12:30 pm V BB H Milton Varsity Boys Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Wed 01/29/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Middlebury Varsity Girls Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Thu 01/30/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Middlebury Varsity Boys Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Wed 02/05/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Vergennes Varsity Boys Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Fri 02/07/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Rutland Varsity Girls Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Wed 02/12/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Enosburg Varsity Girls Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Thu 02/13/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Missisquoi Varsity Boys Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Fri 02/14/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Vergennes Varsity Girls Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Mon 02/17/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Winooski Varsity Boys Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Mon 02/24/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Milton Varsity Girls Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Thu 02/27/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Missisquoi Varsity Girls Basketball Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym
Fri 04/11/2025 4:30 pm V BLAX H Stowe Varsity Boys Lacrosse Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field
Thu 04/17/2025 4:30 pm V SB H Missisquoi Varsity Softball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field
Tue 04/29/2025 3:30 pm HS Track Home Meet HS Track & Field Mt Abraham Union High School > Track
Thu 05/01/2025 4:30 pm V SB H Otter Valley Varsity Softball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field
Thu 05/01/2025 4:30 pm V BSB H Otter Valley Varsity Baseball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field
Tue 05/06/2025 4:30 pm V BSB H BFA Fairfax Varsity Baseball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field
Wed 05/07/2025 4:30 pm V BLAX H Burlington Varsity Boys Lacrosse Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field
Sat 05/10/2025 11:00 am V BLAX H Milton Varsity Boys Lacrosse Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field
Thu 05/15/2025 4:30 pm V BSB H Middlebury Varsity Baseball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field
Thu 05/15/2025 4:30 pm V SB H Middlebury Varsity Softball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field
Sat 05/17/2025 10:00 am V SB H Vergennes Varsity Softball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field
Sat 05/17/2025 10:00 am V BSB H Vergennes Varsity Baseball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field
Tue 05/20/2025 2:30 pm V BSB H Missisquoi Varsity Baseball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field
Tue 05/20/2025 4:30 pm V BLAX H Otter Valley Varsity Boys Lacrosse Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field
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Tue 05/20/2025 4:30 pm V SB H Rice Varsity Softball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field
Thu 05/22/2025 4:30 pm V SB H Milton Varsity Softball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field
Thu 05/22/2025 4:30 pm V BSB H Milton Varsity Baseball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field
Sat 05/24/2025 11:00 am V SB H Enosburg Varsity Softball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field
Sat 05/24/2025 11:00 am V BSB H Enosburg Varsity Baseball Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field
Wed 05/28/2025 4:30 pm V BLAX H Spaulding Varsity Boys Lacrosse Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field
Fri 05/30/2025 4:30 pm V BLAX H Montpelier Varsity Boys Lacrosse Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field


